Illinois law.
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Section 594.100  Availability of Funds 

From monies deposited into the Community Health Center Care Fund since January 1, 1992, a sum not to exceed $300,000 will be transferred to the Authority, pursuant to Public Act 88-0535, effective January 26, 1994 (see Section 10 of the Family Practice Residency Act).  The transfer will be a one-time, lump sum payment. 

(Source:  Amended at 25 Ill. Reg. 14507, effective November 1, 2001) 
